
INVESTMENT SUMMARY 

T h e  c o n t e n t  o f  t h i s  d o c u m e n t  i s  c o n f i d e n t i a l .  U s e  i s  l i m i t e d  t o  E T H O S  E v e n t  C o l l e c t i v e  a n d  t h e  s p e c i f i e d  c u s t o m e r .  N o  p a r t  o f  t h i s  d o c u m e n t  m a y  b e  
r e p r o d u c e d  o r  c o p i e d  i n  a n y  f o r m  o r  b y  a n y  m e a n s  w i t h o u t  w r i t t e n  p e r m i s s i o n  o f  E T H O S  E v e n t  C o l l e c t i v e .
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Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Staffing

Description Qty. Unit Total Pre-Tax Tax Total Cost
Event staff, based on 8 hours, including 
parking 4 $470.00 $1,880.00 $0.00  $1,880.00  

Sub Total $1,880.00
Tax Total $0.00
Grand Total $1,880.00

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Staffing

Description Qty. Unit Total Pre-Tax Tax Total Cost
Event staff, based on 8 hours, including 
parking 5 $470.00 $2,350.00 $0.00  $2,350.00  

Sub Total $2,350.00
Tax Total $0.00
Grand Total $2,350.00

Welcome Reception

Description Qty. Unit Total Pre-Tax Tax Total Cost
Hit and Run Caricature Artist based on 3-hours, 
rider: break room equipped with seating, assorted 
beverages, parking validation

1 $1,724.00 $1,724.00 $120.68  $1,844.68  

Magician based on 3-hours, rider: break room 
equipped with seating, assorted beverages, 
parking validation

1 $3,448.00 $3,448.00 $241.36  $3,689.36  

Tarot Card/Psychics based on 3-hours, rider: 
table with (2) chairs, break room equipped with 
seating, assorted beverages, parking validation

1 $1,379.00 $1,379.00 $96.53  $1,475.53  

Roaming Selfie Bar based on 3 hours, inclusive 
of free online gallery, booth operator, and sharing 
options (email, SMS, QR code, and airdrop)

1 $1,368.00 $1,368.00 $95.76  $1,463.76  

Program Name: PIABA Annual Meeting
Program 
Location:

The Ritz-Carlton, Amelia Island

Program Dates: Tuesday, October 21, 2025-Friday, 
October 24, 2025

Program Number: PUB-251021-A
Prepared on: Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Bill to:
Public Investors Advocate Bar Association
1300 McGee Dr. Ste 112
Norman, OK, 73072
Jennifer Shaw
jshaw@piaba.org
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Event staff, based on 5 hours, including 
parking 1 $325.00 $325.00 $0.00  $325.00  

Sub Total $8,244.00
Tax Total $554.33
Grand Total $8,798.33

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Staffing

Description Qty. Unit Total Pre-Tax Tax Total Cost
Event staff, based on 8 hours, including 
parking 3 $470.00 $1,410.00 $0.00  $1,410.00  

Sub Total $1,410.00
Tax Total $0.00
Grand Total $1,410.00

Gala

Description Qty. Unit Total Pre-Tax Tax Total Cost
60 Second Challenge Station: Caddy Shack 
inclusive of game, designated play area, truss 
with up lights and game sign, and an attendant to 
facilitate

1 $928.00 $928.00 $64.96  $992.96  

60 Second Challenge Station:  Blow It inclusive 
of game, designated play area, truss with up 
lights and game sign, and an attendant to 
facilitate

1 $928.00 $928.00 $64.96  $992.96  

60 Second Challenge Station: Pong Tac Toe 
inclusive of game, designated play area, truss 
with up lights and game sign, and an attendant to 
facilitate

1 $928.00 $928.00 $64.96  $992.96  

60 Second Challenge Station: Flip It inclusive 
of game, designated play area, truss with up 
lights and game sign, and an attendant to 
facilitate

1 $928.00 $928.00 $64.96  $992.96  

DJ, pricing based on 3 hours 1 $1,959.00 $1,959.00 $0.00  $1,959.00  
Estimated delivery, set, and strike - based on 
final inclusions 

1 
 

$4,857.00
 

$4,857.00
 

$339.99 
 

$5,196.99 

Sub Total $10,528.00
Tax Total $599.83
Grand Total $11,127.83

Friday, October 24, 2025
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Staffing

Description Qty. Unit Total Pre-Tax Tax Total Cost
Event staff, based on 8 hours, including 
parking 3 $470.00 $1,410.00 $0.00  $1,410.00  

Sub Total $1,410.00
Tax Total $0.00
Grand Total $1,410.00

INVESTMENT TOTAL
Total Pre-Tax Total Tax Grand Total
$25,822.00 $1,154.16 $26,976.16

© 2025 ETHOS Event Collective, LLC. All Rights Reserved. The content of this agreement is confidential. Use is limited to 
ETHOS Event Collective employees and the specified customer.  Distribution of this agreement outside of ETHOS Event 

Collective is strictly prohibited. No part of this agreement may be reproduced or copied in any form or by any means 
without written permission of ETHOS Event Collective.  All pricing is based on 2025 rates; future proposals are subject to 

5% increase per year. ETHOS Event Collective accepts ACH and wire, or American Express, VISA or Mastercard.


